
To: 

Address: 

Rain Tree Corner 

Vero Beach 

Contact: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Joel Molinari 

Project Name: 

Project Location: 

Rain Tree Corner Culvert Replacement 

Indian River County, Vero Beach, FL 

Bid Number: 

Bid Date: 

25-01151 

7/3/2025 

Item Description Estimated Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price 

Mobilization/Supervision/General Conditions 

Survey And As-Builts 

Soil Testing & Densities 

NPDES Compliance 

Maintenance Of Traffic 

Furnish And Install Silt Fencing 

Clearing & Grubbing 

Demo Asphalt 

Demo Existing Storm Pipe 

Grade Canal Banks 

Sod Canal Slopes 

Install Sheeting For Canal 

Furnish And Install 68" X 106" ERCP Storm Pipe 

Furnish And Install Rip-Rap 

Testing & Certification - Storm Drainage 

Roadway Restoration 

Concrete Driveway Replacement 

Construct Bypass Road 

Notes: 

• Proposal is good for15 days. 
• CK has quoted this project to execute the full scope. Breaking out work is subject to unit price increases. 
• Any item or task not explicitly itemized is excluded from this proposal. 
• Proposal does not include phasing. Work is to be completed at one time in a continuous operation. 
• Any delay in the project will result in a remobilization fee. 
• All survey and as-builts are included within the proposal by a certified PLS. 
• Proposal does not include dry utilities and/or clean up after installation. 
• Not responsible for any Franchise Utility Relocation/Pole Holds and/or conflict with existing utilities. 
• There is a 4-6 week lead time on material from day of acceptance of proposal. 
• Proposal is based upon plans by Mills, Shorts, and Associates dated 01/23/25 with no revisions listed. 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

400.00 LF 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

100.00 SY 

100.00 SY 

1.00 LS 

60.00 LF 

140.00 TON 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

1.00 LS 

$10,700.00 $10,700.00 

$6,890.00 $6,890.00 

$5,355.00 $5,355.00 

$1,310.00 $1,310.00 

$16,400.00 $16,400.00 

$4.50 $1,800.00 

$5,370.00 $5,370.00 

$1,230.00 $1,230.00 

$3,105.00 $3,105.00 

$49.50 $4,950.00 

$22.00 $2,200.00 

$22,300.00 $22,300.00 

$2,225.00 $133,500.00 

$165.00 $23,100.00 

$2,400.00 $2,400.00 

$16,100.00 $16,100.00 

$9,935.00 $9,935.00 

$20,100.00 $20,100.00 

Total Bid Price: $286,745.00 

7/3/2025 3:32:21 PM Page 1 of 2 

https://286,745.00
https://20,100.00
https://20,100.00
https://9,935.00
https://9,935.00
https://16,100.00
https://16,100.00
https://2,400.00
https://2,400.00
https://23,100.00
https://133,500.00
https://2,225.00
https://22,300.00
https://22,300.00
https://2,200.00
https://4,950.00
https://3,105.00
https://3,105.00
https://1,230.00
https://1,230.00
https://5,370.00
https://5,370.00
https://1,800.00
https://16,400.00
https://16,400.00
https://1,310.00
https://1,310.00
https://5,355.00
https://5,355.00
https://6,890.00
https://6,890.00
https://10,700.00
https://10,700.00


ACCEPTED: CONFIRMED: 

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and 
are hereby accepted. 

CK Contractors & Development Florida 

Buyer: 

Signature: 

Date of Acceptance: 

Authorized Signature: 

Estimator: 

7/3/2025 3:32:21 PM Page 2 of 2 


