

Office Address:

1100 Technology Place, Suite 122 West Palm Beach, Florida 33407

Phone: (561) 932-1070 Fax: (561) 228-8918

То:	Rain Tree Corner	Contact: Joel Molinari
Address:	Vero Beach	Phone:
		Fax:
Project Name:	Rain Tree Corner Culvert Replacement	Bid Number: 25-01151
Project Location:	Indian River County, Vero Beach, FL	Bid Date: 7/3/2025

Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization/Supervision/General Conditions	1.00	LS	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00
Survey And As-Builts	1.00	LS	\$6,890.00	\$6,890.00
Soil Testing & Densities	1.00	LS	\$5,355.00	\$5,355.00
NPDES Compliance	1.00	LS	\$1,310.00	\$1,310.00
Maintenance Of Traffic	1.00	LS	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00
Furnish And Install Silt Fencing	400.00	LF	\$4.50	\$1,800.00
Clearing & Grubbing	1.00	LS	\$5,370.00	\$5,370.00
Demo Asphalt	1.00	LS	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00
Demo Existing Storm Pipe	1.00	LS	\$3,105.00	\$3,105.00
Grade Canal Banks	100.00	SY	\$49.50	\$4,950.00
Sod Canal Slopes	100.00	SY	\$22.00	\$2,200.00
Install Sheeting For Canal	1.00	LS	\$22,300.00	\$22,300.00
Furnish And Install 68" X 106" ERCP Storm Pipe	60.00	LF	\$2,225.00	\$133,500.00
Furnish And Install Rip-Rap	140.00	TON	\$165.00	\$23,100.00
Testing & Certification - Storm Drainage	1.00	LS	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Roadway Restoration	1.00	LS	\$16,100.00	\$16,100.00
Concrete Driveway Replacement	1.00	LS	\$9,935.00	\$9,935.00
Construct Bypass Road	1.00	LS	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00

Total Bid Price: \$286,745.00

Notes:

- Proposal is good for15 days.
- · CK has quoted this project to execute the full scope. Breaking out work is subject to unit price increases.
- Any item or task not explicitly itemized is excluded from this proposal.
- Proposal does not include phasing. Work is to be completed at one time in a continuous operation.
- · Any delay in the project will result in a remobilization fee.
- All survey and as-builts are included within the proposal by a certified PLS.
- Proposal does not include dry utilities and/or clean up after installation.
- Not responsible for any Franchise Utility Relocation/Pole Holds and/or conflict with existing utilities.
- There is a 4-6 week lead time on material from day of acceptance of proposal.
- Proposal is based upon plans by Mills, Shorts, and Associates dated 01/23/25 with no revisions listed.

7/3/2025 3:32:21 PM Page 1 of 2

ACCEPTED:	CONFIRMED:			
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.	CK Contractors & Development Florida			
Buyer:	_			
Signature:	Authorized Signature:			
Date of Acceptance:	Estimator:			

7/3/2025 3:32:21 PM Page 2 of 2